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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, September 17th 2013

$10 - $15

3 Cuckoo clock.

9 Spindle head/foot board.
$10 - $15

$10 - $20

10 Two Ted Harrison poster prints- Memories of
Whitehorse 1998 and another.

$20 - $30

1

11 Two oils on board signed Whalen, different sizes,
"Coastal Scenes".

$10 - $30

4 Old record player cabinet.

12 Brass firebox.
$10 - $15

$5 - $10

13 Limited edition print signed Jim Robb, dated 1978,
numbered 180/500, "Matthew Watson Store".

$30 - $60

Box of military items.

14 Vanity mirror.
$10 - $20

2

5

15 Pottery bowl with grape design and Tomato shaped
teapot and sugar.

$5 - $10

Maple side table.

16 Carved mask and wall hanging.
$5 - $10

$10 - $15

Crombie seal skin overcoat.

17 Limited edition print signed with dedication Ted
Harrison '89,361/500, "Alaska Snowfall".

$75 - $125
18 Two leaded glass wall hangings.

$15 - $30

6 One Coke/Sprite sign.

19 Box of silver plate flatware, etc.
$10 - $20

$5 - $10

20 Limited edition print signed Ted Harrison '89,
numbered 316/500, "Monty's Glacier".

$75 - $125

$15 - $30

21 Stern Seeburg Rescue video game.
$50 - $100

7 Mahogany finish headboard.

22 Framed print after T. Oliver, 17" x 18", "Dilston
Hall".

$5 - $10

$10 - $20

23 Framed colored print "Tutor's Assistant".
$5 - $10

$25 - $50

24 Framed print.
$5 - $10

8 Photograph signed V.C.Sullivan, "Microkosms".

$50 - $75

27 Limited edition print signed Ted Harrison '92,
numbered 128/200, "Ski Trail".

33 Camera/projector screen and hand held camera.
$5 - $10

$50 - $100

34 Oil on canvas unsigned, "Castle".
$10 - $20

25

35 Oil on board signed Gerard Schaap.
$5 - $10

28 Coloured print signed with dedication Ted Harrison
dated 2000, "Walking Alone".

36 Lt.ed. print signed Jim Robb, dated 1994,
numbered 403/495, "Forty Mile Yukon Territory".

$30 - $60

$50 - $100

37 Ted Harrison poster print-9th. Annual Dogsled Race
Yukon Quest '92 Fairbanks-Whitehorse.

$25 - $50

Late Victorian side chair.

38 Vintage metal fishing pole.
$5 - $10

26

29

39 Retro floor lamp.
$10 - $15

Limited edition print signed Jim Robb, dated 1988,
numbered 232,"T. C.Richard's Building".

40 Doll carriage.
$5 - $10

$25 - $50

Four carved birds, candle box and wall plaque.

41 Wooden handled scythe.
$20 - $30

42 A rotary telephone.
$10 - $20

30 Framed print "Street Scene".

43 One box sports cards in binders.
$20 - $30

$5 - $10

44 Vintage mixmaster.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

45 Stamp collection.
$50 - $100

31 Box of tools.

46 Side chair.
$10 - $20

$5 - $10

47 Lot of misc. items, including a jersey.
$5 - $10

$15 - $30

48 Metal trunk.
$20 - $30

32 Engraving after W.Denby Sadler dated 1902-
signed.



51 Two boxes china and misc.

57 Two blue and white plates.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

58 "Improved Postage Stamp Album", British Empire
and world stamps.

$100 - $150

49

59 Mackenzie King by Norman McLeod Rogers-1935,
signed library edition.

$5 - $10

52 China ink well.

60 "Goodyear" 1945 news magazine with original
photograph and provenance.

$10 - $20

$10 - $20

61 Three binders of sports cards.
$25 - $50

Oil on canvas, "Man".

62 Lot of silver and silver plate, etc.
$40 - $60

50

53

63 Lot of costume jewelry.
$10 - $20

A bronzed vase.

64 Gun holster and bayonet.
$15 - $30

$5 - $10

Lot of records.

65 Lot of hockey cards.
$10 - $20

66 Pair of cigarette cases with lighters.
$15 - $30

54 American Yellowstone park skirt lifer.

67 Chinese bowl on stand.
$10 - $20

$5 - $10

68 Lot of lighters and belt buckles.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

69 Old sleigh.
$5 - $10

55 Fujica 35mm pocket camera.

70 Three piece tea set.
$10 - $20

$5 - $10

71 Small tables.
$10 - $15

$25 - $50

72 Walnut finish chest of drawers.
$15 - $30

56

73 Limited edition print signed Jim Robb, dated 1993,
numb.485/500, "Gold Rosh".

$50 - $75

Small Budhha.
$10 - $15

76 Group photo, "Nentworth Rohr".

82 Side cabinet.
$10 - $20

$10 - $15

83 Framed photograph of 1940's woman.
$5 - $10

74

84 Pastel on paper signed R. Cheer, "Harbour Scene".
$25 - $50

77 Box of old framed newspapers.

85 Rocking chair.
$10 - $20

$5 - $10

86 Bag with Minolta 35mm camera outfit.
$50 - $75

Small brass "Angelus" bell.

87 Ten marine plaques.
$5 - $10

75

78

88 Balloon back chair.
$5 - $10

Sewing machine.

89 Persian rug.
$50 - $75

$5 - $10

Victorian gilt framed coloured photograph of a
young man.

90 Box of fishing gear.
$25 - $50

91 Persian style carpet.
$50 - $100

79 Sewing machine.

92 Wooden stool.
$10 - $15

$5 - $10

93 One wooden trunk.
$15 - $30

$20 - $50

94 Vanity bench.
$5 - $10

80 Oil on board attributed to McGrath, 18"x22 1/2",
"Hayricks in Somerset".

95 Box of record player parts.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

96 Cork gun.
$5 - $10

$10 - $15

97 Dining table with two leaves and six chairs.
$40 - $60

81

98 Shawl/Hada cover from the Lhasa Kazis with seal
addressed to Prime Minister of Nepal.

$5 - $10

Wooden chair.
$10 - $20



106 Victorian fluid lamp converted for electricity.
$5 - $10

101 Oak rocking chair.

107 Painted side table.
$10 - $20

$40 - $60

108 Trunk.
$10 - $20

99

109 Acrylic on panel signed C.(Colin) Pattle,dated
1996,20" x 24","Murvyn Carmichael in his Boat".

$50 - $75

102 Group photo dated 1932-Oxford Torpid House.

110 Pair of framed maps.
$50 - $75

$10 - $15

111 Carved teak newel post from the ship named "Star
of England".

$100 - $150

Framed Victorian lace handkerchief and mother of
pearl earrings.

112 Ray Noble signed photograph.
$5 - $10

100

103

113 Vintage radio and player.
$20 - $30

Victorian framed coloured engraving, "A Day's
Sport in the Highlands".

114 Unsigned oil on board in gilt frame, 14 1/2 in. x 9
in., "Dogwood Tree in Bloom".

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

Framed mat.

115 Limited edition serigraph signed Blake Nebonigi
numbered 45 75, "Cow Dream".

$40 - $60
116 Regulator wall clock, length 28 in.

$50 - $75

104 Hand coloured map, "Longitude de Meridien du
Paris".

117 Very fine lace paper Valentine card by John
Windsor, c.1850, from the Hallmark Collection.

$25 - $50

$10 - $20

118 Oak high chair.
$10 - $20

$5 - $10

119 Coloured photograph,"Dog Sled Race".
$5 - $10

105 Red painted metal balanced scale.

120 Two trunks.
$10 - $20

$20 - $30

121 Late Victorian side chair.
$20 - $40

$10 - $20

130 Pair of late Victorian side chairs.
$25 - $50

$15 - $30

131 Headboard/Footboard for single bed.
$10 - $20

122

132 Set of three coloured botanical prints.
$25 - $50

125 Office chair.

133 Wood model ship.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

134 RCA Victor radio.
$25 - $50

Oil on canvas, "Landscape".

135 Box of records.
$10 - $15

123

126

136 Electrahome mahogany stereo cabinet by
Deilcraft.

$20 - $40

Two light fixtures.

137 Oak Chest Gramophone.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

Wooden trunk.

138 Clip-on amber glass light fixture.
$15 - $30

139 Book: English Goldsmith's and Their Marks".
$5 - $10

127 Framed print "A Passing Cloud".

140 Wooden basket.
$10 - $20

$10 - $15

141 Painted side table.
$5 - $10

$20 - $40

142 Three clocks.
$25 - $50

128 Cedar chest.

143 Picture builder.
$10 - $20

$40 - $60

144 Lot of misc. articles.
$2 - $4

$10 - $20

145 Painted wooden drop leaf table.
$20 - $30

129

146 Side chair.
$10 - $20

Lot of prints.

147 Senora gramophone.
$25 - $50

$15 - $30

124 Vanity bench.



156 Wicker chair.
$10 - $20

$5 - $10

157 Cane seat side chair.
$10 - $20

148

158 Upholstered settee.
$20 - $40

151 Edwardian oak hall chair.

159 Oil on board, "Landscape".
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

160 Coffee table.
$10 - $20

A felt coat.

161 Opel car book, 1937.
$5 - $10

149

152

162 Coloured print after John James Audubon, 24" x
17 1/2", "Carolina Parrot".

$50 - $100

Lot of light fixtures and curtain weights.

163 Pair of side cabinets.
$20 - $40

$10 - $20

Framed cathedral chapter.

164 Framed print, "His First Commission".
$10 - $15

165 Cedar chest.
$40 - $60

153 Small work table.

166 "Charley Weaver Bartender" toy.
$10 - $15

$20 - $40

167 Book National Liberal Conservative Convention,
1930, signed by author.

$5 - $10

$10 - $20

168 Lot of "First Day" covers from Franklin Mint.
$10 - $20

154 Three wooden musical instruments.

169 Four dining chairs.
$25 - $50

$5 - $10

170 Lot of 15 various prints and watercolours.
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

171 Watercolour indistinctly signed, "Coastline View".
$10 - $20

155

172 3 Jim Robb prints-"Sam McGee's Cabin","Midnight
Sun Emporium" & "S.S.Klondike".

$15 - $30

Two engravings.

173 Oak swivel chair.
$10 - $15

$10 - $20

150 Framed drawing of a house.

182 Oil on board signed Jean Aten, "Tall Ship".
$10 - $20

$5 - $10

183 Open armchair.
$15 - $30

174

184 Lot of three 1955 photographs by Jhon Kaye.
$5 - $10

177 Lot of Nanaimo championship bathtub race
posters.

185 Rocking chair.
$15 - $30

$5 - $10

186 Lot of glass.
$5 - $10

A box of misc. collectables.

187 Lot of three burners for ovens.
$15 - $30

175

178

188 Desk.
$10 - $15

Ducks Unlimited trunk.

189 Lot of bottles, torches and shears.
$10 - $15

$50 - $100

Spice cabinet.

190 Oak side chair.
$15 - $30

191 Briefcase.
$10 - $15

179 Old doorknobs and other hardware.

192 Fire extinguisher.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

193 Marbles.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

194 Cased violin with two bows.
$25 - $50

180 Two carved plaques.

195 Balance beam scale.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

196 Wooden box with contents.
$5 - $10

$10 - $15

197 Meat grinder.
$5 - $10

181

198 Singer sewing machine.
$20 - $40

Wooden trunk.

199 Brass wood box with contents.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

176 Book of DC Paul Wolff's Leica sport shots, 1937.



Lot of cigarette cards.
$10 - $20

$15 - $30

209 Box of model kits.
$10 - $20

200

210 Box of early bottles.
$25 - $50

203 Three wooden carved figures.

211 Brass ashtray stand.
$10 - $20

$15 - $25

212 Incense burner.
$5 - $10

Two leather bags.

213 Fire extinguisher.
$10 - $20

201

204

214 Reeded seat side chair.
$10 - $15

A reeded seat side chair.

215 Watercolour unsigned 11" x 14", "Forest Pathway".
$25 - $50

$10 - $15

Three costume pictures.

216 Lot of silver plate flatware.
$10 - $20

217 Box of maps, coins, marbles, etc.
$10 - $15

205 Lot of shot glasses.

218 "Paintings in the Louvre" by Lawrence Gowing.
$20 - $30

$5 - $10

219 Lot of iron, microscope, cameras, etc.
$10 - $15

$10 - $20

220 Lot of miniatures, collector spoons, etc.
$10 - $15

206 RCA Victor transistor record player.

221 Wooden bound trunk.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

222 Persian runner.
$50 - $75

$15 - $30

223 Horn handled cork screw, length 5 1/8 in.
$20 - $30

207

224 Tin of costume jewelry, watches, coins, etc.
$25 - $50

Box of tins.

225 Sad iron.
$5 - $10

$10 - $20

202

226 Box of vintage buttons.
$5 - $10

Rocking chair.

208

229 Two clocks.

235 A vintage camera.
$10 - $20

$15 - $30

236 Tea cup and saucer.
$5 - $10

227

237 Bergeon No.4608 clock spring winding machine.
$25 - $50

230 Stamp collection.

238 Georgian four bottle silver plated cruet (missing
bottle).

$25 - $50

$15 - $30

239 19th century hand tool.
$5 - $10

Three pieced cased carving set.

240 Two small Satsuma vases.
$50 - $100

228

231

241 Silver plate pot and stopper.
$10 - $20

Vintage costume necklace and collector spoon.

242 Chinese hard stone seal, length 2 1/2 in.
$20 - $40

$10 - $20

Regulette 35 mm camera in leather case.

243 Freemasons cuff links and tie clip.
$5 - $10

244 HMCS Iroquois plaque, cigar box with military
buttons.

$15 - $30

232 A cow motif cutter.

245 Lot of collectable coins.
$50 - $100

$10 - $20

401 10 Hummel china figurines with boxes.
$50 - $100

$10 - $15

402 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Lily", HN 1798.
$20 - $40

233 North West Coast Native painted miniature
paddle, length 17 1/2in.

403 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Marie", HN 1370.
$20 - $40

$10 - $20

404 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Sweet Thoughts",
HN 2382

$30 - $50

$5 - $10

405 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Eventide", HN 2814.
$50 - $75

234

406 Royal Doulton character jug- "Robin Hood".
$25 - $50

Three sets of draughtsman's instruments.
$10 - $20



414 Pewter pitcher and a teapot.
$10 - $20

409 Royal Doulton "Rebecca" figurine HN 4203.

415 Framed oil on board, 18 1/2" x 12", "Bridge over
water".

$15 - $30

$25 - $50

416 Arts & Crafts bookcase.
$50 - $100

407

417 Cane backed and seated rocking chair.
$25 - $50

410 Two small Royal Doulton china figurines and a
Nao china figure.

418 Watercolour signed Helen Henderson dated '58,
12 1/2" x 15", "Mountin Landscape-Kitimat River".

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

419 Armchair with floral needlework.
$20 - $30

Two Asian figures.

420 Etching signed McGinnis, 9" x 5 1/2", "Kinkajou".
$50 - $100

408

411

421 Oil on canvas signed P.Blythe, 8 in. x 10 in.,
"Autumn Landscape".

$50 - $100

Lot of cameras.

422 Pair of cloisonne vases.
$30 - $50

$50 - $75

Royal Doulton china figurine- "Kathryn".

423 Two cased sets of flatware.
$15 - $30

424 Brass horse with cart and a pheasant.
$20 - $30

412 Two pairs of snowshoes.

425 Silver plated meat tray.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

426 Telephone desk.
$20 - $30

$20 - $40

427 Vanity.
$30 - $60

413 Coloured print after Frank Neher, "Every time you
get a good gang of fellows ..hunting.."

428 Artist's proof print signed Ted Harrison '90,
numbered 11/25, "Law and Order".

$50 - $75

$15 - $30

429 Two watercolours signed J.Jones Evans, 6 1/4 in.
11 3/4 in., "Welsh Landscapes".

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

$50 - $75

$20 - $30

437 Oil on board signed M.F.K., 7" x 10", "Crashing
Surf".

$100 - $200

432 Framed oil on canvas, 14" x 9 1/2", "Water
Landscape".

438 Mantle clock.
$20 - $30

$15 - $30

439 Chest of drawers.
$25 - $50

430

440 Artist's proof print signed Ted Harrison '85,
numbered 7/15, "Flight".

$30 - $60

433 Framed print.

441 Limited edition print signed Jim Robb, dated 2005,
numbered 97/600, "Mah Bing's".

$20 - $30

$10 - $20

442 Watercolour attributed on back to __ Woodward,
11 1/2 in. x 6 1/2 in., "Cadboro Bay"c.1900.

$25 - $50

Oil painting on board signed M.F. K.(Kousal), 9 1/4
in. x 11 1/4 in., "White River-N.Ontario".

443 Lot with copper, candlesticks and a plated tray.
$20 - $30

431

434

444 Two art glass light fixtures.
$20 - $30

Watercolour signed G.Peterson dated '78, 10 1/2
in. x 13 1/2 in., "N/W Coastal Village".

445 Pair of silver plated entree dishes.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

Reeded seat chair.

446 Lot of coloured glass bottles.
$25 - $50

447 Eight piece walnut dining room suite.
$50 - $75

435 Oil on canvas signed F. Ramus, 16 1/4" x 24 1/4",
"Indian Encampment".

448 Limited edition print signed Piper numbered
22/350, "Homer Sailboat".

$15 - $30

$150 - $200

449 Coloured photograph signed Lane dated 1988,
"Window,Rose Blanche, Newfoundland".

$10 - $15

$10 - $15

450 Limited edition print signed Jim Robb, dated 2005,
numbered 279/600, "Easy Living in the Flats"

$20 - $30

436 Pastel signed A.G. Tupper, 5" x 7 1/2", "Waves on
a Rocky Shore".



$20 - $40

453 Watercolour signed J. R. Dickinson, 7" x 9 1/2",
"Untitled Landscape with Fisherman".

459 Singer "Featherweight" sewing machine in fitted
case-Cat.CAJ6-8.

$75 - $150

$25 - $50

460 Commode.
$25 - $50

451

461 Side chair.
$10 - $15

454 Asian style decorated egg shaped ornaments.

462 Box of Japanese glass fish floats.
$50 - $75

$20 - $30

463 Asian rug.
$50 - $75

Limited edition print signed Ted Harrison '83,
numbered 147/150, "Ducks".

464 Foot stool.
$10 - $20

452

455

465 Isfahan carpet.
$75 - $125

Lot of misc. silver plate, etc.

466 Watercolour signed William Roberts, 15 in. x 21
in., "Coffee Break".

$50 - $75

$25 - $50

Artist's proof print signed Ted Harrison '90,
numbered 18/20, "Ice Moon".

467 Metal pantry cabinet.
$20 - $40

468 8 Hummel china figurines with boxes.
$50 - $100

456 N.W.T. coloured "tufting" picture of flowers.

469 Walnut side board.
$25 - $50

$15 - $30

470 Asian rug.
$50 - $75

$50 - $100

471 Oil on canvas, "Woodland Landscape".
$25 - $50

457 High backed cabinet fitted with drawers.

472 Oil on board, 13 1/2 in. x 23 1/2 in., "Coastal
Mountain Landscape".

$50 - $75

$50 - $100

473 Watercolour signed A. Blair Thomas, 11 1/2" x 19
1/2", "Buildings by Water's Edge".

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

474 Print of puppies.
$15 - $30

458 Mother of pearl handled fish set with servers.

477 Sword and machete.

483 Lot of decorative iron hardware.
$20 - $30

$15 - $30

484 Two binders cigarette collector cards.
$40 - $60

475

485 Three silver plated trays.
$25 - $50

478 Walnut chest of drawers.

486 Oak cased silver plate flatware set.
$50 - $75

$25 - $50

487 Lot of crockery.
$30 - $60

Hanging wall shelf.

488 Coloured print, "Queen Victoria as a Girl".
$15 - $30

476

479

489 Photo: Chief Dan George with Grand Daughter
Charlene Aleck(Beachcombers 1976-1990, 92
episodes).

$25 - $50

Asian rug.

490 Sketch-Portrait.
$10 - $15

$50 - $75

Wooden box.

491 Native carved totem.
$10 - $15

492 Spool dresser mirror.
$10 - $15

480 Tray top table.

493 Oak cased upright piano.
$50 - $100

$20 - $30

494 Limited edition print signed Ted Harrison dated
'91, numb.116/200, "Ball Game".

$100 - $150

$10 - $15

495 Pink upholstered chair.
$10 - $20

481 Asian rug.

496 "Century" by Bruce Bernard, "One Hundred Years
of Human Progress, Regression, Suffering ...

$10 - $20

$50 - $75

497 Case and blue glass liners.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

498 Lot of fossils.
$20 - $30

482

499 Dining table with six chairs.
$50 - $100

Upholstered armchair.
$20 - $30



507 Asian rug.
$50 - $75

$15 - $30

508 19th. century Scottish Gaelic Bible.
$50 - $100

500

509 Doulton Burslem plate.
$10 - $15

502 Indo-Kerman carpet.

510 Pair of seal skin boots.
$10 - $15

$50 - $75

511 Small drop leaf side table.
$20 - $40

Singer treadle sewing machine.

512 Pair of watercolours, "Dessert Scenes".
$10 - $20

500A

503

513 Royal Albert china part dinner service, "Petit Point"
pattern.

$150 - $300

Three and a half point blanket.

514 Lot of misc. china cups and saucers.
$20 - $40

$25 - $50

Hamadan rug.

515 Gorham silver plate tea urn on stand.
$20 - $40

516 Walnut sideboard.
$50 - $75

504 Upholstered armchair.

517 Four panel inlaid lacquered screen.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

518 Petit point purses with clasps and inlaid stones.
$75 - $125

$50 - $75

519 Mahogany dining suite, table with 8 chairs and 1
leaf.

$125 - $175

505 Side table.

520 Asian rug.
$50 - $75

$10 - $15

521 Asian rug.
$50 - $75

$50 - $75

522 Pair of leather seat side chairs.
$15 - $30

506

523 Collection of stock certificates.
$20 - $30

Asian rug.

524 Signed silkscreen print, "Sail Boat on Beach".
$15 - $30

$50 - $75

501 Pair of rush seated chairs.

Vanity dressing table.
$25 - $50

$50 - $75

534 Pair of side chairs with upholstered seats.
$15 - $30

525

535 Lot of "kitchenalia".
$20 - $40

528 Lot of crocheted table linen.

536 Coffee grinder.
$10 - $20

$30 - $60

537 Gritzner Extra sewing machine in case.
$25 - $50

Esquimalt Harbour map.

538 Chest of drawers.
$50 - $75

526

529

539 Upholstered armchair.
$15 - $30

Upholstered oak rocking chair.

540 Brass floor lamp.
$10 - $15

$25 - $50

End table.

541 Brass topped side table.
$20 - $30

542 China blue and white plate.
$20 - $30

530 Desk lamp.

543 Brass kettle.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

544 Decorative bowl.
$10 - $15

$15 - $30

545 Walnut magazine-end table.
$20 - $30

531 Bowl full of buttons.

546 Skinning knife.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

547 Souvenir knife in leather scabbard.
$10 - $20

$10 - $15

548 Ivory elephant letter opener.
$10 - $20

532

549 Lot with silver bracelets and locket with pin.
$20 - $40

Vintage child's lamp.

550 "Genie" lamp.
$10 - $15

$10 - $20

527

551 Brass bell.
$10 - $15

Asian rug.

533



554 Marcel/Frank atomizer and 2 others.

560 Alarm clock.
$10 - $15

$15 - $30

561 Lot of carved jade and other stone animal and bird
figures.

$20 - $40

552

562 19th. century English covered jar with Pratt pot lid-
Dt.Johnson, diameter 4 inches.

$25 - $50

555 Small lot;spoon, pipe, etc.

563 Oriental carved stone archer ring and hat cap.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

564 Two Goebel figurines.
$10 - $20

Jewelry case with contents.

565 Parchment document dated 1597.
$25 - $50

553

556

566 New Haven travel clock in case.
$10 - $15

World stamp album.

567 4 Hummel china figurines.
$20 - $30

$10 - $20

Four stoneware ink bottles.

568 Glass vase.
$10 - $15

569 Asian dresser box with coins and notes.
$25 - $50

557 Lot with lighter, pitcher, etc.

570 Porcelain plaque-Miller.
$50 - $75

$10 - $20

571 Bagpipe canter, length 18 1/2 in.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

572 Artist's proof print signed Ted Harrison, numbered
20/23, "Cat House".

$50 - $75

558 14k yellow gold and diamond ring.

573 Five 19th. century coloured maps.
$50 - $100

$75 - $125

574 Early crockery bottle.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

575 Underwood typewriter with canvas cover, circa
1930.

$25 - $50

559

576 Pair of woven Asian vases.
$10 - $15

Silver charm necklace with two bracelets.
$100 - $200

$75 - $125

579 Mahogany finish sideboard.

585 Beswick china dog-"Irish Setter", length 4 in.
$10 - $20

$50 - $75

586 Two Beswick china dogs.
$20 - $30

577

587 Large cloisonne vase.
$50 - $75

580 Asian rug.

588 Cloisonne vase.
$20 - $40

$50 - $75

589 Cloisonne vase.
$20 - $40

Satsuma china egg on stand.

590 Pair of Hummel figured bookends- "Playmates"
and "Chick Girl", Nos. 61/A & B,ht.6 in.

$100 - $150

578

581

591 Hummel china figurine- Wayside Harmony,
No.111, full bee mark & another figurine.

$20 - $30

Asian rug.

593 10 Hummel china figurines with boxes.
$50 - $100

$50 - $75

Two art glass bowls.

594 Cased fruit service for twelve.
$40 - $60

595 Hamadan runner.
$50 - $75

582 Walnut longcase clock with German movement.

596 Oil, Cordova Bay, F.H. Keverev '52.
$40 - $60

$150 - $300

597 Pair of oil on canvas paintings one bearing initials
in ebonized frames.

$50 - $100

$10 - $15

598 Mantle clock.
$20 - $30

583 Royal Doulton china dog- "Irish Setter", HN 1055.

599 Chest of drawers.
$30 - $60

$50 - $75

600 Limited edition print signed Jim Robb, dated 1995,
numbered 365/450, "Moccasin Flats".

$25 - $50

$10 - $15

600A Asian rug.
$50 - $75

584 Royal Doulton china dog- "Cocker Spaniel with
Pheeasant", HN 1028.



603 Wall barometer.

609 Lot of needlework cushions.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

610 Moose antler and deer antler.
$15 - $30

601

611 Six antique dining chairs.
$100 - $200

604 11 Hummel china figurines with boxes.

612 Brass bed with head/foot board, rails and
boxspring and mattress.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

613 Asian rug.
$50 - $75

Limited edition print signed Jim Robb dated
2012,numb.3/800,"Strait's Auction House Blues".

614 Cased fish service.
$25 - $50

602

605

615 Oriental vase in bowl.
$15 - $30

Artist's proof print signed Ted Harrison dated '90,
numbered 10/25, "Law and Order".

616 Carved and painted duck decoy, length 13 1/2 in.
$50 - $75

$50 - $75

Brass coat rack.

617 Gold plaster hall table.
$50 - $100

618 Gilt framed mirror.
$75 - $125

606 Limited edition print signed Ted Harrison '02,
numbered 3/200, "Winter Justice".

619 Floor lamp.
$10 - $20

$75 - $125

620 19th. century patchwork quilt and another quilt.
$30 - $60

$25 - $50

621 Limited edition print signed Ted Harrison '91,
numbered 115/200, "Tree Planting".

$100 - $150

607 Antique filing cabinet.

622 Asian carved elephant.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

623 Pair of lady and male figure lamps.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

624 Set of four silver plated candlesticks.
$25 - $50

608

625 Brass tea urn.
$10 - $20

Pair of oak framed prints after Ernest Wallburn.
$50 - $100

634 Carved mahogany settee.
$50 - $100

$10 - $20

635 Belleek china epergne(black mark), height 11 1/4,
damaged.

$25 - $50

626

636 Belle Fiore dinner service.
$75 - $150

629 Coffee grinder.

637 Oval mahogany table.
$50 - $100

$10 - $20

638 Asian rug.
$50 - $75

Walnut china cabinet.

639 RCA Victrola console gramophone.
$50 - $75

627

630

640 Gilt framed picture after Chandler.
$15 - $30

Small desk with top hutch.

641 Coat rack.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

Small side table.

642 Asian rug.
$50 - $75

643 Brass bed warmer.
$10 - $15

631 Steno chair.

644 Corner Stand.
$30 - $50

$20 - $30

645 Art Nouveau inlaid mahogany armchair
$20 - $40

$20 - $30

646 Zulu shield.
$10 - $20

632 Victorian coloured engraving, "The Marquis of
Breadalbane's Forest".

647 Two oil lamps.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

648 Oak chest of drawers.
$50 - $75

$50 - $75

649 Asian rug.
$50 - $75

633

650 Asian pictorial rug.
$50 - $75

Two 4-point Whintey blankets.

651 Limited edition print after Robert Bateman,
128/950, "Polar Bears".

$100 - $150

$50 - $100

628 Coffee grinder.



$50 - $75

659 Glass tankard.
$15 - $30

654 Oak vanity.

660 Oval wood hall table.
$50 - $75

$75 - $125

661 2 prints- cavalier scenes,"Rose of Destiny",
"Reconciliation".

$100 - $150

652

662 Limited edition print after Robert Bateman, 41/290,
"Fluid Power - Orca".

$100 - $150

655 Floor lamp base.

663 Two 19th. century coloured prints in shadow box
frames.

$25 - $50

$15 - $30

664 Sofa.
$100 - $150

Collection of horns mounted on wooden stand.

665 Royal Doulton china figurine- "The Old Balloon
Seller", HN 1315.

$30 - $60

653

656

666 Early 20th Coalport hand painted and gilded
covered urn.

$75 - $125

Victorian lamp shade.

667 Royal Doulton china figurine- "The Old Balloon
Seller", HN 1315.

$50 - $75

$25 - $50

Early 20th century cast iron Boston Terrier door
stop.

668 Royal Doulton figurine of "Blue Beard", HN2105,
10".

$100 - $200
669 Royal Doulton china figurine- "A Gypsy Dance",

HN 2230.
$50 - $75

657 Asian runner.

670 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Top O'The Hill'.
$30 - $50

$50 - $75

671 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Suzette", HN 2026.
$75 - $100

$50 - $75

672 Royal Doulton china character jug- "Winston
Churchill", height 4 in.

$20 - $30

658 Brass mantel clock.

673 Cigar cutter.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

681 Oil on board signed Louise Beatrice Mills.
$50 - $75

676 Royal Doulton china figurine- "The Clown", HN
2890.

682 Coloured drawing signed Glen Smith, dated 1978,
"Greater Yellow legs".

$25 - $50

$50 - $75

683 E.Thomas & Williams Ltd. Cambrian miner's lamp
with case, height 10 1/4 in.

$100 - $150

674

684 Small cabinet.
$50 - $75

677 Royal Doulton "Top O' the Hill" HN 1849.

685 Painted wooden framed mirror.
$25 - $50

$50 - $75

686 Framed print, "Choir Boys".
$25 - $50

Royal Doulton china figurine- "This Little Pig", HN
1793.

687 Copper bowl and kettle.
$20 - $30

675

678

688 Three Quebec wooden carved figures.
$25 - $50

Watercolour, 15 1/2" x 11 1/2", "Fishing Boats"

689 Gilt sculpture, figure of "Hunter".
$40 - $60

$25 - $50

Royal Doulton china figurine- "A Winter's Walk",
HN 3052.

690 19th. century desk with hutch.
$150 - $300

691 Pair of Asian carved dragon-motif horns.
$30 - $60

679 Oil on board signed Patrick Giles, "Crashing Surf".

692 Pair of regency silver plate candle sticks.
$50 - $75

$20 - $40

693 Three Copeland floral decorated plates.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

694 Oil on board signed M.F.K., 7" x 10", "Pelican
Lake".

$50 - $75

680 Oil on board s/by Bobbre 8"X 10" "Westwind".

695 Oil on board signed by C. Thomson, 11 1/2" x 15
1/2", "Farm Landscape".

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

696 Watercolour signed J. Moxon, 6" x 10", "W.
Halton, Lincolnshire".

$75 - $150

$25 - $50



$50 - $75

Brass stand.

702 Brass eagle.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

703 Victorian style side table.
$50 - $75

$50 - $75

704 Victorian style parlor chair.
$100 - $150

699 Asian long rug.

705 Copper boiler.
$25 - $50

$75 - $150

706 19th. century glass oil lamp.
$15 - $30

697

707 Brass ewer.
$50 - $100

700 Large Japanese glass fish float.

708 Oak music cabinet.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

709 Polychrome painted turned floor lamp.
$50 - $75

Oak rocking chair.

710 Elaborately carved mahogany jardiniere stand.
$150 - $300

698

701 Lot of wooden shaft golf clubs.


